NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1. MATERIAL:
HOUSING: NATURAL POLYCARBONATE
SEAL: SILICONE RUBBER
2. MODIFICATIONS: LIGHT EMITTING DIODE (GREEN), REVERSE
   VOLTAGE  PROTECTION CIRCUIT (RVPC),
  OVERMOLD-COMPATIBLE.
3. CONNECTOR SPECIFICATIONS:

WIRE RANGE
MAX. INSUL
O.D.
16
1.35 mm
(.053 in)
14 - 20 AWG
(2.0-0.5mm²)
3.05 mm
(.120 in)
WEIGHT:5.55g
A Series™ - Contact Size 16 Options (Works with: AT, ATV, AHD-9, ARC, DuraMate and PanelMate Series)
Amphenol Sine Systems  44724 Morley Drive, Clinton Township, MI 48036 USA  www.amphenol-sine.com  10-2023
Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-215-1631 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 14 Machined
AT62-209-1631 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 14 Machined
AT60-215-16141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 14 Machined
AT62-209-16141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 14 Machined
AT60-202-1631 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 16-20 Machined
AT62-201-1631 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT60-202-16141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT62-201-16141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT60-202-1631-22 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 22-24 Machined
AT62-201-1631-22 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 16 22-24 Machined
AT60-202-16141-22 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 22-24 Machined
AT62-201-16141-22 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 22-24 Machined
Tooling - Machined Contacts
Part Number Description
AUTK-16 Hand Crimp Tool, Size 16
AUTK-100 Universal Heavy Duty Contact Crimping Tool Kit, Size 12/16/20
CA-5D12 Universal Hand Crimp Tool, Size 12/16/20
CA-5E12 Pneumatic Crimp Tool, Size 12/16/20
Contact Removal Tools (For both Machined or Stamped & Formed Contacts)
Part Number Description
ATRT-100 Contact and Wedgelock Extraction Tool
AT11-310-1605 Contact Removal Tool, Plastic, Size 16
Sealing Plugs (For both Machined or Stamped & Formed Contacts)
Part Number Description
A114017 Sealing Plug, Size 16, White
A114017-SR Sealing Plug, Size 16, SR01 Series, Black
AT13-217-1605 Locking Sealing Plug, Size 16, Grey
AT13-217-1605-SR Locking Sealing Plug, Size 16, SR01 Series, Red
Stamped & Formed Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-14-0122 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 14-18 Stamped & Formed
AT62-14-0122 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 14-18 Stamped & Formed
AT60-14-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 14-18 Stamped & Formed
AT62-14-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 14-18 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0122 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0122 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0622 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 16-20 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0622 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 16-20 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0644 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 16-20 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0644 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 16-20 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0677 Male Contact - Pin, Tin-plated    16 16-20 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0677 Female Contact - Socket, Tin-plated    16 16-20 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0822 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0822 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0844 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0844 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
Tooling - Stamped & Formed Contacts
MFX-3950 Crimp Die - Size 16, 18-20AWG
MFX-3953 Crimp Die - Size 16, 16-18AWG
MFX-3975 Crimp Die - Size 16, 14-16AWG